EMORY

Spring Schedule 2018 January - May R

TECHNOLOGY

Regular Hours

Robert W. Woodruff Health Sciences Hugh F. MacMillan Pitts Theology Oxford College
Library Building Center Library Law Library Library Library
January 16 - May 9 January 3 - May 4 January 8- April 8 January 2 - May 4 January 17 - May 8
540 Asbury Circle 1462 Clifton Road, NE 1301 Clifton Road NE 1531 Dickey Drive, Suite 560 801 Emory St. Oxford, GA 30054
404-727-6873 404-727-8727 404-727-6824 404-727-4166 770-784-8380
servicedesk@mail.library.emory.edu medref@mail.library.emory.edu lawcirc@emory.edu theologyref@emory.edu ox-librarystaff@listserv.ccemory.edu
Sunday Opensat 11 am Noon - Midnight Noon - Midnight 2pm-8pm Open 24 hours
Monday - Thursday Open 24 hours 8 am - Midnight 8 am - Midnight 7:30 am-9pm Open 24 hours
Friday Closes at Midnight 8am-7pm 8am-8pm 7:30 am-6 pm Open 24 hours
Saturday 7:30 am - Midnight 10am-7 pm 10am -6 pm 10am-5pm Open 24 hours
. . Oxford Library service desk is open
Emory University ID April 9 - May 4 Sun -Thurs: 8 am - Midnight
required 9 pm - 7:30 am Please visit Fri - Sat: 8 am -8 pm
below web page Emory University ID required
after 10 pm Sun - Thurs
after 4 pm Fri - Sat

Exceptions to Regular Hours

Tues. Jan 16 - Thur. Jan18 7:30 am - Midnight Please visit below for closings and exceptions to regular hours
Fri, Jan 19 - Sat, Jan 20 7:30am -6 pm
Fri, Mar 9 Closes 6 pm
Sat, Mar 10 11am-6 pm
Sun, Mar 11 CLOSED
- Fri 7:30am -6 pm -
gllcanMa:;z i Mar 16 11am-6 rFr)1 emorylib.info/ emorylib.info/ emorylib.info/ emorylib.info/
an P healthsciencehours lawhours theologyhours oxfordhours
Sun, Mar 18 11 am - 24 hours 9y
Sat, Apr 28 * 7:30 am - 24 hours
Sun, Apr 29 - Tues, May 8 24 hours
Wed, May 9 24 hrs-10 pm

* During Exam Period Saturday, April 28 - Wednesday, May 9 non-Emory visitors may enter Robert W. Woodruff Library
for exhibits, events, Rose Library, and Government Documents.

Library hours are subject to change. For current information, please call our recording at 404-727-6868 or visit our website at emorylib.info/woodruffhours
Last updated 2/12/2018



SPRING SESSION 2018: Service Hours and Contacts

Woodruff Library Building Services

Regular Hours

Exceptions to Regular Hours

CENTER FOR FACULTY DEVELOPMENT & EXCELLENCE (CFDE) Mon - Fri 9am-5pm . .
Level 2 404-727-4955 cfde@emory.edu Sat & Sun CLOSED For Woodruff Library closures see other side
CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGIES AND AV SUPPORT Mon - Fri 8:30am-5pm For Woodruff Library closures see other side
Level 2 404-727-6853 classtech@emory.edu Sat - Sun CLOSED Mon, March 12 - Fri, March 16 Call 404-727-6853
EMORY CENTER FOR DIGITAL SCHOLARSHIP (ECDS) Mon - Fri 9am-5pm ; ;
Level 3 404-727-5705 I Voicemail ecds@emory.edu Sat-Sun CLOSED For Woodruff Library closures see other side
’;A.OH -Thurs ; g pm* For Woodruff Library closures see other side
ri -5pm .
fg,glzjE%f_ggy_qu1s7s7UBRARY Sat-Sun 1-5pm Sat, March 10 - Sun, March 11 Self Service
* other times available by appointment Sat, March 17 - Sun, March 18 Self Service
Mon - Fri 9am-5pm
INTERLIBRARY LOAN Sat-Sun CLOSED

Level 2 404-727-6874 mainill@emory.edu

Pickup & Return at Library Service Desk

For Woodruff Library closures see other side

For Woodruff Library closures see other side

LIBRARY SERVICE DESK Mon-Thurs 8am-11pm 1 6
Reference & Learning Commons Technical Support Fri 8am-8pm Sat, Jan 20 Cloirens-m g’:‘l
Level 2 404-727-6873 & 404-727-6875 ot 10am-8 pm Wed, May 9
Ask a Librarian - emorylib.info/libanswers un 11am-10pm If Robert W Woodruff building closes at 6 pm,
the desk will close at 6 pm (see other side)
For Woodruff Library closures see other side
Mon - Thurs 7:30am-2am Fri, March 9 Closes 5 pm
MATHESON READING ROOM Fri - Sat 7:30am-10 pm Sat, March 10 11am-5pm
Sun 11-2am Mon, March 12 - Fri, March 16 7:30am-5pm
Sat, Mar 17 11am-5pm

Open same as Music & Media Library below

MEDIALAB ; N For Woodruff Library closures see other side
Lobby Level 4 404-727-0495 Staffed Mon_ Thur, SNp°n‘;” 8pm Wed, May 9 Closes 10 pm
For Woodruff Library closures see other side
MARIAN K. HEILBRUN MUSIC & MEDIA LIBRARY B _Midni
Lobby Level 4 404-727-1777 I;/rlion Thurs g gm R g/l;)dnr]ught Sat, Jan 20 11am-6 pm
mmdesk@ mail.library@emory.edu Sat 10am-8 pm Wed, May 9 Closes 10 pm
797, Sun 11am-10 pm If Robert W. Woodruff building closes at 6 pm,
COURSE RESERVES 404-727-1777 reserves@emory.edu p the desk will close at 6 pm (sea other side)
For Woodruff Library closures see other side
Mon -Th 7 1 Tues, Jan 16 - Fri, Jan19 7:30am -7 pm
on-thurs am- 7 am Sat, Jan 20 - Mon, Jan 22 CLOSED
PEET’S COFFEE & TEA Fri 7am-10 pm Thurs, March 8 7am-10 pm
Level 1 gat 111 am '110 pm Fri, March 9 7am-3pm
un pm-1am Sat, March 10 - Sat, March 17 CLOSED
Sun, April 29 - Tues, May 8 24 hours
' For Woodruff Library closures see other side
ROSE LIBRARY Hlon -Fr M ony | 3t March3&10 CLOSED
Tower Level 10 404-727-6887 rose.library@emory.edu sa C{SE’E’S'” mentonly 1 sat, May 12, 19& 26 CLOSED
un Monday, May 15 CLOSED
For Woodruff Library closures see other side
STACK TOWER Mon - Thurs 7:30am-3am Wed, Jan 17 - Sun, Feb 18 Stack Tower Closes Midnight
Levels4-8 Fri- Sat 7:30am-11:30 pm Sat, Apr 28 - Tue, May 8 24 hours
Sun 11am-3am Wed, May 9 Closes 10pm
) For Woodruff Library closures see other side
STUPENTTECHNOLOGY SUPPORT g/'ct"_‘éF” gfg]SEg pm Mon, March 12 - Fri, March 16  CLOSED
Level 1 at--un Mon, May 7 - Fri, May 11 CLOSED
Other Libraries Regular Hours Exceptions to Regular Hours
Mon - Thurs 9 am - Midnight Tue, Jan 16 9am-5pm
COMPUTING CENTER AT COX HALL Fri 9am-5pm Sun, March 11 - Sun, March 18 CLOSED
Level 2 404.727.7549 SDL@emory.edu Sat CLOSED Wed, May 9 - Fri, May 11 9am-5pm
Sun 1 pm - Midnight Sat, May 12 - Sun, May 20 CLOSED
LIBRARY SERVICE CENTER Mon - Fri 8:30am-4:30 pm N "
1260 Briarcliff Road Isc@library.gatech.edu 404-727-1400 Sat - Sun CLOSED 0 exceptions
SCIENCE COMMONS SERVICE DESK Mon - Fri 9am-5 pm .
Level 2 Atwood Chemistry Center Addition Sat- Sun CLOSED No exceptions

404-727-6618 scicomm@emory.edu




